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Available feed systems  |  Erhältliche Vorschubarten | Mechanizmy posuwu

1WTTC 1WTTC 2WTTC

3WTTC

Wheel Type Tube Cutters
WTTC Maschine mit Schneidscheiben | WTTC Wycinaki z rolkami tnącymi

The all New KRAIS WTTC series Wheel Type 
Tube Cutter for quick and productive cutting 
and trimming of tubes. Pneumatically or elec-
trically driven. Uses an industry first 3, 2 and 1 
cutting wheel design, engineered to provide 
unmatched performance.

Alle neuen Maschinen des Typs KRAIS WTTC mit 
Schneidscheiben wurden so projektiert, dass sie 
ein schnelles und leistungsfähiges Schneiden 
und Besäumen von Kesselrohren garantieren. Sie 
können pneumatisch oder elektrisch angetrie-
ben werden. Das in ihnen angewendete, innova-
tive System mit Schneidscheiben ist ein Indiz für 
die außergewöhnliche Leistungsfähigkeit!

WTTC to najnowsza seria wycinaków z rolka-
mi wycinającymi. Urządzenia zostały zaprojek-
towane do szybkiego wycinania lub skracania 
rur o grubości ścianki do 3,6 mm. Zastosowano 
w nich nowatorski system składający się obra-
cających się rolek tnących. Takie rozwiązanie 
zapewnia niezrównaną wydajność. Wycinaki 
mogą być napędzane pneumatycznie lub elek-
trycznie.

Lever feed handle 
Hebelvorschub
Mechanizm dźwigniowy

Crank arm single feed stroke 
Kurbelarm mit einfachem Zuführhub
Mechanizm napędzany pokrętłem

Crank arm with double feed stroke
Kurbelarm mit doppeltem Zuführhub
Pokrętło o podwójnej głęb. posuwu

1WTTC-1000 2WTTC-1500 3WTTC-2000 3WTTC-3000 MANUAL WTTC

CUTTING RANGE OD
Schnittbereich | Zasięg cięcia

5/8” to 4”
15,8 - 101,6 mm

1-1/2” to  2”
38,1 - 50,8 mm

2” to 4”
50,8 - 101,6 mm

2,5” to 5”
63,5 - 127 mm

0,75” - 1”
19-25 mm

STANDARD REACH
Reichweite | Zasięg

3”; 6”
76,2 mm; 152,4 mm

4”
101,6 mm

120”
3000 mm

MATERIAL
Material | Materiał Ferrous and non-ferrous

CUTTING METHOD
Schneidmethode | Metoda cięcia 1 cutting wheel 2 cutting wheels 3 cutting wheels 3 cutting wheels 1 cutting wheel

STANDARD FEED
Vorschubart |Napęd posuwu Crank arm

TRIMMING
Besäumen | Wycinanie Standard

POWER
Leistung | Moc

1,3 Hp
0,97 kW

1,4 Hp
0,97 kW Manual

FREE SPEED
Umdrehungsgeschwindigkeit | Prędkość obrotowa 100 Rpm 55 Rpm Manual

OPTIONAL FREE SPEED
Optionale Geschwindigkeiten | Opcjonalne prędkości

200 Rpm, 300 Rpm 
(pneumatic) - 100 Rpm Manual

TORQUE
Drehmoment  | Moment obrotowy

105 ft.lbs
142,4 Nm

207 ft.lbs
280 Nm Manual

AIR CONSUMPTION
Druckluftverbrauch | Zużycie powietrza 

55 cfm
1,3 m3/min -

WIDTH
Breite| Szerokość

2,32”
58,9 mm -

HEIGHT
Hohe | Wysokość

13,1”
332,7 mm

19”
485mm -

WEIGHT
Gewicht | Masa

15 Lbs
6,8 kg

21 Lbs
9,5 kg

23 Lbs
10,42 kg

36,3 Lbs
16,5 kg 4 kg
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Trimming attachment
Tube projection can be cut quickly without generating any chips!

The 1WTTC-1000 greatly reduces cutting time 
by utilizing the special 1 point self-centering 
cutter wheel design and works with 3/4”, thru 
1-1/4”  O.D. tubes (after changing cutter body 
wheels and pilots). The tool does not create 
any chips during the cutting process!

Dank eines speziellen selbstzentrierenden 
Schneiderads garantiert die Schneidmaschine 
1WTTC-1000 eine deutlich kürzere Schneidezeit. 
Sie findet Anwendung bei Rohren mit einem 
Durchmesser von 19,05 mm bis 31,75 mm 
(nach dem Austausch der Schneidkörperräder). 
Dieses Werkzeug erzeugt keine Stahlspäne 
beim Schneiden! 

Wycinak KRAIS 1WTTC-1000 dzięki konstrukcji 
opartej na jednej, samocentrującej się rolce 
tnącej skraca czas wycinania rur, wielokrotnie 
przewyższając tradycyjne wycinaki. Stosowany 
jest do rur o średnicy zewnętrznej od 19,05 mm 
do 31,75 mm. Narzędzie nie generuje wiórów 
podczas wycinania!

TUBE OD TUBE GAUGE
TOOL NR WHEEL 

HOLDER WHEEL PIN
CUTTING TRIMMING

BODY
[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] CUTTER 

WHEEL PILOT THRUST 
COLLAR

TRIMMING 
COLLAR PILOT PILOT 

EXTENSION

3/4 19,5

14 0,083 2,11

1WTTC-750

1CCWH-190

CP-20

CW-21 P-008

SWTC-750 WTTA-750

T-8

PE-1WTTC-190 1WTB-750

15 0,072 1,83 CW-21 P-009 T-9

16 0,065 1,65 CW-21 P-010 T-10

17 0,058 1,47 CW-21 P-011 T-11

18 0,049 1,24

1CCWH-19-2

CW-21 P-012 T-12

19 0,042 1,07 CW-21 P-013 T-13

20 0,035 0,89 CW-21 P-014 T-14

21 0,032 0,81 CW-21 P-015 T-15

22 0,028 0,71 CW-21 P-016 T-16

23 0,025 0,63 CW-21 P-017 T-17

24 0,022 0.56 CW-31 P-018 T-18

1WTTC-1000 Wheel Type Tube Cutter
1WTTC-1000 Maschine mit ein Schneidscheiben | Wycinak 1WTTC-1000
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TOOL NR WHEEL 

HOLDER WHEEL PIN
CUTTING TRIMMING

BODY
[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] CUTTER 

WHEEL PILOT THRUST 
COLLAR

TRIMMING 
COLLAR PILOT PILOT 

EXTENSION

 7/8 22.23

14 0,083 2,11

1WTTC-875

 1CCWH-222 

CP-25

CW-25 P-019

SWTC-875 WTTA-875

T-19

PE-1WTTC-222 1WTB-875

15 0,072 1,83 CW-25 P-020 T-20

16 0,065 1,65 CW-25 P-021 T-21

17 0,058 1,47 CW-25 P-022 T-22

18 0,049 1,24

 1CCWH-222-2 

CW-25 P-023 T-23

19 0,042 1,07 CW-25 P-024 T-24

20 0,035 0,89 CW-25 P-025 T-25

21 0,032 0,81 CW-25 P-026 T-26

22 0,028 0,71 CW-25 P-027 T-27

23 0,025 0,63 CW-25 P-028 T-28

1 25.40

12 0,109 2,77

1WTTC-1000

1CCWH-254

CP-25

CW-31 P-029-1

SWTC-1000 WTTA-1000

T-29-1

PE-1WTTC-254 1WTB-1000

13 0,095 2,41 CW-31 P-029-2 T-29-2

14 0,083 2,11 CW-31 P-029 T-29

15 0,072 1,83 CW-31 P-030 T-30

16 0,065 1,65 CW-31 P-031 T-31

17 0,058 1,47 CW-31 P-032 T-32

18 0,049 1,24

1CCWH-254-2

CW-31 P-033 T-33

19 0,042 1,07 CW-31 P-034 T-34

20 0,035 0,89 CW-31 P-035 T-35

21 0,032 0,81 CW-31 P-036 T-36

22 0,028 0,71 CW-31 P-037 T-37

23 0,025 0,63 CW-31 P-038 T-38

24 0,022 0.56 CW-31 P-039 T-39

1 1/8 28.58

12 0,109 2,77

1WTTC-1125

1CCWH-286

CP-30

CW-34 P-040-1

SWTC-1125 WTTA-1125

T-40-1

PE-1WTTC-286 1WTB-1125

13 0,095 2,41 CW-34 P-040-2 T-40-2

14 0,083 2,11 CW-34 P-040 T-40

15 0,072 1,83 CW-34 P-041 T-41

16 0,065 1,65 CW-34 P-042 T-42

17 0,058 1,47 CW-34 P-043 T-43

18 0,049 1,24

1CCWH-286-2

CW-34 P-044 T-44

19 0,042 1,07 CW-34 P-045 T-45

20 0,035 0,89 CW-34 P-046 T-46

21 0,032 0,81 CW-34 P-047 T-47

22 0,028 0,71 CW-34 P-048 T-48

23 0,025 0,63 CW-34 P-049 T-49

24 0,022 0.56 CW-34 P-050 T-50

1 1/4 31.75

12 0,109 2,77

1WTTC-1250

1CCWH-317

CP-30

CW-37 P-051

SWTC-1250 WTTA-1250

T-51

PE-1WTTC-317 1WTB-1250

13 0,095 2,41 CW-37 P-052 T-52

14 0,083 2,11 CW-37 P-053 T-53

15 0,072 1,83 CW-37 P-054 T-54

16 0,065 1,65 CW-37 P-055 T-55

17 0,058 1,47 CW-37 P-056 T-56

18 0,049 1,24

1CCWH-317-2

CW-37 P-057 T-57

19 0,042 1,07 CW-37 P-058 T-58

20 0,035 0,89 CW-37 P-059 T-59

21 0,032 0,81 CW-37 P-060 T-60

22 0,028 0,71 CW-37 P-061 T-61

23 0,025 0,63 CW-37 P-062 T-62

24 0,022 0.56 CW-37 P-063 T-63
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TOOL NR WHEEL 

HOLDER WHEEL PIN
CUTTING TRIMMING

BODY
[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] CUTTER 

WHEEL PILOT THRUST 
COLLAR

TRIMMING 
COLLAR PILOT PILOT 

EXTENSION

1 1/2

10 0,134 3,4

1WTTC-1500

1CCWH-381

CP-30

CW-41 P-064

SWTC-1500 WTTA-1500

T-64

PE-1WTTC-381 1WBT-1500

11 0,12 3 CW-41 P-065 T-65
12 0,109 2,77 CW-41 P-066 T-66
13 0,095 2,41 CW-41 P-067 T-67
14 0,083 2,11 CW-41 P-068 T-68
15 0,072 1,83 CW-41 P-069 T-69
16 0,065 1,65

1CCWH-383

CW-41 P-070 T-70
17 0,058 1,47 CW-41 P-071 T-71
18 0,049 1,24 CW-41 P-072 T-72
19 0,042 1,07 CW-41 P-073 T-73
20 0,035 0,89 CW-41 P-074 T-74
21 0,032 0,81 CW-41 P-075 T-75
22 0,028 0,71 CW-41 P-076 T-76
23 0,025 0,63 CW-41 P-077 T-77
24 0,022 0.56 CW-41 P-078 T-78

1 3/4

8 0,165 4,2

1WTTC-1750

1CCWH-444

CP-30

CW-45 P-079

SWTC-1750 WTTA-1750

T-79

PE-1WTTC-444 1WBT-1750

9 0,148 3,8 CW-45 P-080 T-80

10 0,134 3,4 CW-45 P-081 T-81

11 0,12 3 CW-45 P-082 T-82

12 0,109 2,77 CW-45 P-083 T-83

13 0,095 2,41 CW-45 P-084 T-84

14 0,083 2,11 CW-45 P-085 T-85

15 0,072 1,83 CW-45 P-086 T-86

16 0,065 1,65

1CCWH-445

CW-45 P-087 T-87

17 0,058 1,47 CW-45 P-088 T-88

18 0,049 1,24 CW-45 P-089 T-89

19 0,042 1,07 CW-45 P-090 T-90

20 0,035 0,89 CW-45 P-091 T-91

2 50,8

6 0,203 5,2

1WTTC-2000

1CCWH-508

CP-30

CW-51 P-092

SWTC-2000 WTTA-2000

T-92

PE-1WTTC-508 1WBT-2000

7 0,18 4,6 CW-51 P-093 T-93
8 0,165 4,2 CW-51 P-094 T-94
9 0,148 3,8 CW-51 P-095 T-95

10 0,134 3,4 CW-51 P-096 T-96
11 0,12 3 CW-51 P-097 T-97
12 0,109 2,77

1CCWH-506

CW-51 P-098 T-98
13 0,095 2,41 CW-51 P-099 T-99
14 0,083 2,11 CW-51 P-100 T-100
15 0,072 1,83 CW-51 P-101 T-101

16 0,065 1,65

1CCWH-504

CW-51 P-102 T-102

17 0,058 1,47 CW-51 P-103 T-103

18 0,049 1,24 CW-51 P-104 T-104

19 0,042 1,07 CW-51 P-105 T-105

20 0,035 0,89 CW-51 P-106 T-106

2 1/4 57,1

6 0,203 5,2

1WTTC-2000

1CCWH-571

CP-30

CW-51 P-107

SWTC-2250 WTTA-2250

T-107

PE-1WTTC-508 1WBT-2000

7 0,18 4,6 CW-51 P-108 T-108

8 0,165 4,2 CW-51 P-109 T-109

9 0,148 3,8 CW-51 P-110 T-110

10 0,134 3,4 CW-51 P-111 T-111

11 0,12 3 CW-51 P-112 T-112

12 0,109 2,77

1CCWH-573

CW-51 P-113 T-113

13 0,095 2,41 CW-51 P-114 T-114

14 0,083 2,11 CW-51 P-115 T-115

15 0,072 1,83 CW-51 P-116 T-116

16 0,065 1,65

1CCWH-575

CW-51 P-117 T-117

17 0,058 1,47 CW-51 P-118 T-118

18 0,049 1,24 CW-51 P-119 T-119

19 0,042 1,07 CW-51 P-120 T-120

20 0,035 0,89 CW-51 P-121 T-121
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P A G E TUBE OD TUBE GAUGE
TOOL NR WHEEL 

HOLDER WHEEL PIN
CUTTING TRIMMING

BODY
[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] CUTTER 

WHEEL PILOT THRUST 
COLLAR

TRIMMING 
COLLAR PILOT PILOT 

EXTENSION
`

2,5 63,5

6 0,203 5,2

1WTTC-2000

1CCWH-635

CP-30

CW-51 P-122

SWTC-2500 WTTA-2500

T-122

PE-1WTTC-508 1WBT-2000

7 0,18 4,6 CW-51 P-123 T-123

8 0,165 4,2 CW-51 P-124 T-124

9 0,148 3,8 CW-51 P-125 T-125

10 0,134 3,4 CW-51 P-126 T-126

11 0,12 3 CW-51 P-127 T-127

12 0,109 2,77

1CCWH-637

CW-51 P-128 T-128

13 0,095 2,41 CW-51 P-129 T-129

14 0,083 2,11 CW-51 P-130 T-130

15 0,072 1,83 CW-51 P-131 T-131

16 0,065 1,65

1CCWH-639

CW-51 P-132 T-132

17 0,058 1,47 CW-51 P-133 T-133

18 0,049 1,24 CW-51 P-134 T-134

19 0,042 1,07 CW-51 P-135 T-135

20 0,035 0,89 CW-51 P-136 T-136

3 76,2

6 0,203 5,2

1WTTC-2000

1CCWH-762

CP-30

CW-51 P-137

SWTC-3000 WTTA-3000

T-137

PE-1WTTC-508 1WBT-2000

7 0,18 4,6 CW-51 P-138 T-138

8 0,165 4,2 CW-51 P-139 T-139

9 0,148 3,8 CW-51 P-140 T-140

10 0,134 3,4 CW-51 P-141 T-141

11 0,12 3 CW-51 P-142 T-142

12 0,109 2,77

1CCWH-764

CW-51 P-143 T-143

13 0,095 2,41 CW-51 P-144 T-144

14 0,083 2,11 CW-51 P-145 T-145

15 0,072 1,83 CW-51 P-146 T-146

16 0,065 1,65

1CCWH-766

CW-51 P-147 T-147

17 0,058 1,47 CW-51 P-148 T-148

18 0,049 1,24 CW-51 P-149 T-149

19 0,042 1,07 CW-51 P-150 T-150

20 0,035 0,89 CW-51 P-151 T-151

4 101,6

6 0,203 5,2

1WTTC-2000

1CCWH-101

CP-30

CW-51 P-152

SWTC-4000 WTTA-4000

T-152

PE-1WTTC-508 1WBT-2000

7 0,18 4,6 CW-51 P-153 T-153

8 0,165 4,2 CW-51 P-154 T-154

9 0,148 3,8 CW-51 P-155 T-155

10 0,134 3,4 CW-51 P-156 T-156

11 0,12 3 CW-51 P-157 T-157

12 0,109 2,77

1CCWH-103

CW-51 P-158 T-158

13 0,095 2,41 CW-51 P-159 T-159

14 0,083 2,11 CW-51 P-160 T-160

15 0,072 1,83 CW-51 P-161 T-161

16 0,065 1,65

1CCWH-105

CW-51 P-162 T-162

17 0,058 1,47 CW-51 P-163 T-163

18 0,049 1,24 CW-51 P-164 T-164

19 0,042 1,07 CW-51 P-165 T-165

20 0,035 0,89 CW-51 P-166 T-166
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The 2WTTC-1500 greatly reduces cutting time 
by utilizing the special 2 point self-centering cut-
ter wheel design and works with 5/8”, thru 1-1/4”  
O.D. tubes. The tool does not create any chips 
during the cutting process!

Dank zweiteiliger spezieller selbstzentrierender 
Schneideräder garantiert die Schneidmaschine 
2WTTC-1500 eine deutlich kürzere Schneidezeit. 
Sie findet Anwendung bei Rohren mit einem 
Durchmesser von 38,1 mm bis 50,80 mm.  
Dieses Werkzeug erzeugt keine Stahlspäne 
beim Schneiden!

Wycinak KRAIS 2WTTC-1500 dzięki konstrukcji 
opartej na dwóch, samocentrujących się rolkach 
tnących skraca czas wycinania rur, wielokrotnie 
przewyższając tradycyjne wycinaki. Stosowany 
jest do rur o średnicy zewnętrznej od 38,1 mm 
do 50,80 mm. Narzędzie nie generuje wiórów 
podczas wycinania!

2WTTC-1500 Two Wheels Type Tube Cutter
2WTTC-1500 Maschine mit ein Schneidscheiben | Wycinak 2WTTC-1500

TUBE OD TUBE GAUGE
WHEEL HOLDER CUTTER WHEEL WHEEL PIN PILOT SUPPORT PILOT THRUST COLLAR

COLAR DEPTH STOP

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] LONG SHORT

1 1/2 38.1

12 0,109 2,77 

2CWH-15 CW-13 CP-3

2P-29 SP-29

TC-300 TCDS-L TCDS-S

13 0,095 2,41 2P-291 SP-291
14 0,083 2,11 2P-30 SP-30
15 0,072 1,83 2P-301 SP-301
16 0,065 1,65 2P-31 SP-31
17 0,058 1,47 2P-311 SP-311
18 0,049 1,24 2P-32 SP-32
19 0,042 1,07 2P-321 SP-321
20 0,035 0,89 2P-33 SP-33
21 0,032 0,81 2P-331 SP-331
22 0,028 0,71 2P-332 SP-332
23 0,025 0,63 2P-333 SP-333
24 0,022 0.56 2P-334 SP-334

1 3/4 44.45

12 0,109 2,77

2CWH-18 CW-16 CP-4

2P-35 SP-35

TC-250 TCDS-L TCDS-S

13 0,095 2,41 2P-351 SP-351
14 0,083 2,11 2P-36 SP-36
15 0,072 1,83 2P-361 SP-361
16 0,065 1,65 2P-37 SP-37
17 0,058 1,47 2P-371 SP-371
18 0,049 1,24 2P-38 SP-38
19 0,042 1,07 2P-381 SP-381
20 0,035 0,89 2P-382 SP-382
21 0,032 0,81 2P-383 SP-383
22 0,028 0,71 2P-384 SP-384
23 0,025 0,63 2P-385 SP-385
24 0,022 0.56 2P-386 SP-386
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P A G E TUBE OD TUBE GAUGE
WHEEL HOLDER CUTTER WHEEL WHEEL PIN PILOT SUPPORT PILOT THRUST COLLAR

COLAR DEPTH STOP

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] LONG SHORT

2 50.80

8 0,165 4,19

2CWH-20 CW-17 CP-4

2P-40 SP-40

TC-200 TCDS-L TCDS-S

9 0,134 3,40 2P-401 SP-401
10 0,120 3,05 2P-41 SP-41
11 0,109 2,77 2P-411 SP-411
12 0,095 2,41 2P-42 SP-42
13 0,083 2,11 2P-421 SP-421
14 0,072 1,83 2P-43 SP-43
15 0,065 1,65 2P-431 SP-431
16 0,058 1,47 2P-44 SP-44
17 0,049 1,24 2P-441 SP-441
18 0,049 1,24 2P-45 SP-45
19 0,042 1,07 2P-451 SP-451
20 0,035 0,89 2P-46 SP-46
21 0,032 0,81 2P-461 SP-461
22 0,028 0,71 2P-47 SP-47
23 0,025 0,63 2P-471 SP-471
24 0,022 0.56 2P-48 SP-48
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TUBE OD TUBE GAUGE CUTTER WHEEL 
HOLDER CUTTER WHEEL WHEEL PIN PILOT 

EXTENSION PILOT THRUST COLLAR
COLAR DEPTH STOP

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] LONG SHORT

2 50.8

10 0,134 3,40

CCWH-20 CW-16 CP-4 PE-WTTC

P42

TC-200 TCDS-L TCDS-S

11 0,120 3,05 P43
12 0,109 2,77 P44
13 0,095 2,41 P45
14 0,083 2,11 P46
15 0,072 1,83 P461
16 0,065 1,65 P47
17 0,058 1,47 P471
18 0,049 1,24 P48
19 0,042 1,07 P481
20 0,035 0,89 P49

On demand we offer 3WTTC with reach up to 5 m.

The 3WTTC-2000 greatly reduces cutting time 
by utilizing the special 3 point self-centering 
cutter wheel design and works with 2”, thru 4”  
O.D. tubes. The tool does not create any chips 
during the cutting process!

Depending on operator experience and tube 
material the KRAIS 3WTTC-2000 can cut 2” GA 
12 in between 6 to 12 seconds. Real tube to 
tube cycle time is approximately 30 seconds, 
giving unmatched productivity.

Dank dreiteiliger spezieller selbstzentrierender 
Schneideräder garantiert die Schneidmaschine 
3WTTC-2000 eine deutlich kürzere Schneidezeit. 
Sie findet Anwendung bei Rohren mit einem 
Durchmesser von 50,8 mm bis 101,6 mm.  
Dieses Werkzeug erzeugt keine Stahlspäne 
beim Schneiden! 

Je nach Erfahrung des Benutzers und Rohrmaterial  
kann die 3WTTC-2000 Schneidmaschine die 
GA12-Rohre mit einem Durchmesser von 50,8 
mm in nur 6 bis 12 Sekunden schneiden. 

Wycinak KRAIS 3WTTC-2000 dzięki konstrukcji 
opartej na trzech, samocentrujących się rolkach 
tnących skraca czas wycinania rur, wielokrotnie 
przewyższając tradycyjne wycinaki. Stosowany 
jest do rur o średnicy zewnętrznej od 50,8 mm 
do 101,6 mm. Narzędzie nie generuje wiórów 
podczas wycinania!

W zależności od doświadczenia operatora oraz 
materiału rury, narzedzie pozwala na wycięcie 
rury o średnicy 50,8 mm GA 12 w bliko 10 
sekund. Realny cykl wycinania “od rury do 
rury” to 30 sekund!

3WTTC-2000 Three Wheels Type Tube Cutter
3WTTC-2000 Maschine mit zwei Schneidscheiben | Wycinak 3WTTC-2000
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TUBE OD TUBE GAUGE CUTTER WHEEL 

HOLDER CUTTER WHEEL WHEEL PIN PILOT 
EXTENSION PILOT THRUST COLLAR

COLAR DEPTH STOP

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] LONG SHORT

2 1/2 63.50

9 0,148 3,76

CCWH-25 CW-17 CP-4 PE-WTTC

P51

TC-200 TCDS-L TCDS-S

10 0,134 3,40 P52
11 0,120 3,05 P53
12 0,109 2,77 P54
13 0,095 2,41 P55
14 0,083 2,11 P56
15 0,072 1,83 P561
16 0,065 1,65 P57
17 0,058 1,47 P571
18 0,049 1,24 P58
19 0,042 1,07 P581
20 0,035 0,89 P59

3 76.20

9 0,148 3,76

CCWH-30 CW-17 CP-4 PE-WTTC

P61

TC-200 TCDS-L TCDS-S

10 0,134 3,40 P62
11 0,120 3,05 P63
12 0,109 2,77 P64
13 0,095 2,41 P65
14 0,083 2,11 P66
15 0,072 1,83 P661
16 0,065 1,65 P67
17 0,058 1,47 P671
18 0,049 1,24 P68
19 0,042 1,07 P681
20 0,035 0,89 P69

3 1/2 88.90

9 0,134 3,40

CCWH-35 CW-17 CP-4 PE-WTTC

P71

TC-400 TCDS-L TCDS-S

10 0,120 3,05 P72
11 0,109 2,77 P73
12 0,095 2,41 P74
13 0,083 2,11 P75
14 0,072 1,83 P76
15 0,065 1,65 P761
16 0,058 1,47 P77
17 0,049 1,24 P771
18 0,049 1,24 P78
19 0,042 1,07 P781
20 0,035 0,89 P79

4 101.60

9 0,134 3,40

CCWH-40 CW-17 CP-4 PE-WTTC

P81

TC-400 TCDS-L TCDS-S

10 0,120 3,05 P82
11 0,109 2,77 P83
12 0,095 2,41 P84
13 0,083 2,11 P85
14 0,072 1,83 P86
15 0,065 1,65 P861
16 0,058 1,47 P87
17 0,049 1,24 P871
18 0,049 1,24 P88
19 0,042 1,07 P881
20 0,035 0,89 P89
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The 3WTTC-3000 greatly reduces 
cutting time by utilizing the spe-
cial 3 point self-centering cutter 
wheel design and works with 
2-1/2”, thru 5”  O.D. tubes. The tool 
does not create any chips during 
the cutting process!

“Real life” tube to tube cycle time 
is approximately 30 seconds, giv-
ing unmatched productivity.

Dank dreiteiliger spezieller selbst-
zentrierender Schneideräder 
garantiert die Schneidmaschine 
3WTTC-3000 eine deutlich kür-
zere Schneidezeit. Sie findet 
Anwendung bei Rohren mit 
einem Durchmesser von 63,5 mm 
bis 127 mm.  Dieses Werkzeug 
erzeugt keine Stahlspäne beim 
Schneiden! 

Wycinak KRAIS 3WTTC-3000 dzię-
ki konstrukcji opartej na trzech, 
samocentrujących się rolkach 
tnących skraca czas wycinania 
rur, wielokrotnie przewyższając 
tradycyjne wycinaki. Stosowany 
jest do rur o średnicy zewnętrz-
nej od 50,8 mm do 101,6 mm. 
Narzędzie nie generuje wiórów 
podczas wycinania!
Realny cykl wycinania “od rury 
do rury” może wynieść tylko 30 
sekund!

3WTTC-3000 Three Wheels Type Tube Cutter
3WTTC-3000 Maschine mit drei Schneidscheiben | Wycinak 3WTTC-3000

TUBE OD TUBE GAUGE
CUTTER WHEEL 

HOLDER CUTTER WHEEL WHEEL PIN 
PILOT EXTEN-

SION 
PILOT THRUST COLLAR

COLAR DEPTH

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] LONG SHORT 

2 1/2 63.50

8 0,165 4,19

CCWH-55 CW-19 CP-4 PE-WTTC-3

P350

TC-3200 TCDS-L TCDS-S

9 0,148 3,76 P351

10 0,134 3,4 P352

11 0,12 3,05 P353

12 0,109 2,77 P354

13 0,095 2,41 P355

14 0,083 2,11 P356

15 0,072 1,83 P561

16 0,065 1,65 P357

17 0,058 1,47 P3571

18 0,049 1,24 P358

19 0,042 1,07 P3581

20 0,035 0,89 P359

3 76.20

6 0,203 5,2

CCWH-60 CW-22 CP-5 PE-WTTC-3

P3606

TC-3200 TCDS-L TCDS-S

7 0,18 4,6 P3607

8 0,148 4,19 P360

9 0,148 3,76 P361

10 0,134 3,4 P362

11 0,12 3,05 P363

12 0,109 2,77 P364
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P A G E TUBE OD TUBE GAUGE
CUTTER WHEEL 

HOLDER CUTTER WHEEL WHEEL PIN 
PILOT EXTEN-

SION 
PILOT THRUST COLLAR

COLAR DEPTH

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] LONG SHORT 

3 76.20

13 0,095 2,41

CCWH-60 CW-22 CP-5 PE-WTTC-3

P365

TC-3200 TCDS-L TCDS-S

14 0,083 2,11 P366

15 0,072 1,83 P3661

16 0,065 1,65 P367

17 0,058 1,47 P3671

18 0,049 1,24 P368

19 0,042 1,07 P3681

20 0,035 0,89 P369

3 1/2 88.90

6 0,203 5,2

CCWH-65 CW-22 CP-5 PE-WTTC-3

P3716

TC-3400 TCDS-L TCDS-S

7 0,18 4,6 P3717

8 0,148 4,19 P370

9 0,134 3,4 P371

10 0,12 3,05 P372

11 0,109 2,77 P373

12 0,095 2,41 P374

13 0,083 2,11 P375

14 0,072 1,83 P376

15 0,065 1,65 P3761

16 0,058 1,47 P377

17 0,049 1,24 P3771

18 0,049 1,24 P378

19 0,042 1,07 P3781

20 0,035 0,89 P379

4 101.60

6 0,203 5,2

CCWH-70 CW-22 CP-5 PE-WTTC-3

P3806

TC-3400 TCDS-L TCDS-S

7 0,18 4,6 P3807

8 0,148 4,19 P380

9 0,134 3,4 P381

10 0,12 3,05 P382

11 0,109 2,77 P383

12 0,095 2,41 P384

13 0,083 2,11 P385

14 0,072 1,83 P386

15 0,065 1,65 P3861

16 0,058 1,47 P387

17 0,049 1,24 P3871

18 0,049 1,24 P388

19 0,042 1,07 P3881

20 0,035 0,89 P389

5 127

6 0,203 5,2

CCWH-80 CW-22 CP-5 PE-WTTC-3

P3906

TC-3500 TCDS-L TCDS-S

7 0,18 4,6 P3907

8 0,134 4,19 P390

9 0,134 3,4 P391

10 0,12 3,05 P392

11 0,109 2,77 P393

12 0,095 2,41 P394

13 0,083 2,11 P395

14 0,072 1,83 P396

15 0,065 1,65 P3961

16 0,058 1,47 P397

17 0,049 1,24 P3971

18 0,049 1,24 P398

19 0,042 1,07 P3981

20 0,035 0,89 P399
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MWTTC – Manual Wheel Type Tube Cutter, 
designed to cut or partially cut the tubes in the 
center support sheet of condensers, similar in 
design to those manufactured by Trane, Carrier 
and JCI.
The MWTTC has  adjustable wheel travel that 
accurately controls the amount of tube wall the 
operator can cut. Typically 98% or less is easily 
set up. The MWTTC comes as standard with 120” 
reach (3m). On request we can manufacture up 
to 196” reach (5m).
We recommend our MCP-100 Manual Collet 
Puller as a companion tool to the MWTTC, this 
allows quick and trouble free stub and tube 
extraction.

MWTTC - Manuelle Wheel-Typ Rohrschneider, 
zum Schneiden oder teilweise schnei-
den die Rohre in der Mitte Trägerfolie von 
Kondensatoren, ähnlich im Design zu den von 
Trane, Carrier-und JCI hergestellt.
Die MWTTC hat verstellbare Federwege, die 
genau steuert die Menge der Rohrwand kann 
der Bediener geschnitten. Typischerweise 98% 
oder weniger leicht einzurichten. Die MWTTC 
ist serienmäßig mit 120“ Reichweite (3m). Auf 
Wunsch können wir produzieren bis zu 196“ 
Reichweite (5m).
Wir empfehlen unsere MCP-100 Manual Collet 
Puller als Begleiter Werkzeug zur MWTTC, 
ermöglicht dies eine schnelle und störungsfreie 
Stub und rohre extraktion.

Ręczny wycinak rolkowy to narzędzie do wyci-
nania rur głęboko od sita rurowego w konde-
satorach
Narzędzie ma regulowaną długość, co pozwa-
la na precyzyjne określenie miejsca cięcia. 
Standardowo wyposażone osiąga 3 m zasięgu. 
Na specjalne zamówienie sprzedajemy wersje 
sięgające aż 5 m.
Do bezprobleowego wyciągania rur polecamy 
nasz ręczny wyciągacz MCP-100. Pozwala on na 
szybkie wyciąganie wyciętych rur.

TUBE OD  TUBE GAUGE
 TOOL NR WHEEL HOLDER  WHEEL PIN

CUTTING

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] CUTTER WHEEL PILOT THRUST COLLAR

 3/4 19.05

14 0,083 2,11

MWTTC-750

1CCWH-190

CP-20

CW-21 P-008

MWTC-750

15 0,072 1,83 CW-21 P-009

16 0,065 1,65 CW-21 P-010

17 0,058 1,47 CW-21 P-011

18 0,049 1,24

1CCWH-19-2

CW-21 P-012

19 0,042 1,07 CW-21 P-013

20 0,035 0,89 CW-21 P-014

21 0,032 0,81 CW-21 P-015

22 0,028 0,71 CW-21 P-016

23 0,025 0,63 CW-21 P-017

24 0,022 0.56 CW-31 P-018

MWTTC Manual Wheel Type Tube Cutter
MWTTC Maschine mit ein Schneidscheiben | Ręczny wycinak MWTTC
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P A G E TUBE OD  TUBE GAUGE
 TOOL NR WHEEL HOLDER  WHEEL PIN

CUTTING

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] CUTTER WHEEL PILOT THRUST COLLAR

 7/8 22.23

14 0,083 2,11

MWTTC-875

 1CCWH-222 

CP-25

CW-25 P-019

MWTC-875

15 0,072 1,83 CW-25 P-020

16 0,065 1,65 CW-25 P-021

17 0,058 1,47 CW-25 P-022

18 0,049 1,24

 1CCWH-222-2 

CW-25 P-023

19 0,042 1,07 CW-25 P-024

20 0,035 0,89 CW-25 P-025

21 0,032 0,81 CW-25 P-026

22 0,028 0,71 CW-25 P-027

23 0,025 0,63 CW-25 P-028

1 25.40

12 0,907 2,77

MWTTC-1000

1CCWH-254

CP-25

CW-31 P-029-1

MWTC-1000

13 0,935 2,41 CW-31 P-029-2

14 0,083 2,11 CW-31 P-029

15 0,072 1,83 CW-31 P-030

16 0,065 1,65 CW-31 P-031

17 0,058 1,47 CW-31 P-032

18 0,049 1,24

1CCWH-254-2

CW-31 P-033

19 0,042 1,07 CW-31 P-034

20 0,035 0,89 CW-31 P-035

21 0,032 0,81 CW-31 P-036

22 0,028 0,71 CW-31 P-037

23 0,025 0,63 CW-31 P-038

24 0,022 0.56 CW-31 P-039
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MiniCut 100 is recommended for use in cut-
ting alloy and ferrous tubing up to 1-1/4” O.D. 
Heavy wall tubing up to 10 BWG can be cut 
quickly and efficiently. The MiniCut 100 tool 
is equipped with star wheel feed for smooth, 
positive power transmission to the cutting 
bit.

Der Einsatz der Maschinen vom Typ 
MiniCut 100 wird zum Schneiden von legier-
ten oder gusseisernen Rohren mit einem 
Außendurchmesser von 2,5 – 3,2 cm empfohlen. 
Rohrwände bis zu 3,4 mm Stärke (10 BWG) kön-
nen schnell und präzise geschnitten werden. Das 
Werkzeug MiniCut 100 ist mit einem Sternrad zur 
Steuerung des Vorschubs ausgestattet, was eine 
gleichmäßige Übertragung der Leistung auf die 
Schneiden garantiert.

Maszyna MiniCut 100 przeznaczona jest do 
cięcia i wycinania rur stopowych lub żela-
znych. Urządzenie pozwala na szybkie wyci-
nanie rur o średnicy zewnętrznej do 1-1/4” 
przy ściance o grubości do 10 BWG. 
MiniCut 100 wyposażony jest w pokrętło 
gwiazdowe do sterowania systemem posu-
wu, pozwala to na płynną regulację mocy 
przenoszonej na nóż.

MAIN TECHNICAL DATA

Main unit MiniCut 100
Cutters Page G-17
Cutting range Up to 1-1/4” OD  mm

Material any

Cutting method one cutting bit

Power 1,3 Hp

Free speed 100 Rpm

Torque 105 Ft.Lbs 140 Nm

Air consumption 55 cfm 1,3 m3/min

Width without head 2,32” 59 mm

Height 13,1” 335 mm

Weight 9 Lbs 4,5 kg

Optionally available with electric drive.

TECHNISCHE HAUPTDATEN

Zentraleinheit MiniCut 100
Schneidklingen Seite G-17
Schnittbereich Bis 1-1/4” OD  mm

Material beliebig

Schneidmethode eine Klinge

Leistung 1,3 Hp

Umdrehungsgeschwindigkeit 100 Rpm

Drehmoment 105 Ft.Lbs 140 Nm

Druckluftverbrauch 55 cfm 1,3 m3/min

Breite ohne Schneidkopf 2,32” 59 mm

Höhe 13,1” 335 mm

Gewicht 9 Lbs 4,5 kg

Erhältlich auch mit Elektroantrieb.

DANE TECHNICZNE

Jednostka główna MiniCut 100
Ostrza tnące Strona G-17
Zasięg cięcia do 1-1/4” OD do 31,25 mm

Materiał dowolny

Metoda cięcia jeden nóż

Moc 1,3 Hp

Prędkość obrotowa 100 Rpm

Moment obrotowy 105 Ft.Lbs 140 Nm

Zużycie powietrza 55 cfm 1,3 m3/min

Szerokość bez głowicy 2,32” 59 mm

Wysokość 13,1” 335 mm

Masa 9 Lbs 4,5 kg

Dostępna jest także wersja z napędem elektrycznym.

13
,1

” |
 3

35
 m

m

11,8” | 300 mm 2,32”
59 mm

MiniCut 100 - Heat exchanger application
Bearbeitung von Elementen von Wärmeaustauschern
Cięcie rur w wymiennikach ciepła
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The MiniCut 600 is recommended for use in 
cutting tubes within condensers, chillers and 
similar vessels with non-ferrous tubes. The 
machine can cut 1” x 16 BWG brass tubes in 
just a few seconds. This machine is equipped 
with lever feed handle as standard.

Der Einsatz der Maschinen vom Typ 
MiniCut  600 wird zum Schneiden von Rohren 
aus Kühlern, Kühlaggregaten und ähnlichen 
Behältern mit Nicht-Eisen-Rohren empfoh-
len. Die Maschine ist in der Lage, Kupferrohre 
mit einem Durchmesser von 2,54 cm und 
einer Wandstärke bis zum 1,6 mm in ein paar 
Sekunden zu schneiden. Die Maschine verfügt 
standardmäßig über einen Hebelvorschub.

Maszyna MiniCut 600 jest polecana do cięcia 
rur w kondensatorach, chłodnicach i innych z 
rurami nieżelaznymi.
Urządzenie może przeciąć rurę miedzianą i 
mosiężną o średnicy 1” i ściance grubości 16 
BWG w ciągu kilku sekund. Maszyna wyposa-
żona jest standardowo w dźwigniowy system 
sterowania posuwu. 

MAIN TECHNICAL DATA

Main unit MiniCut 600
Cutters  See page G-17
Cutting range Up to 1” OD Up to 25,4 mm

Material non-ferrous

Cutting method one cutting bit

Power 1,3 Hp

Free speed 100 Rpm

Torque 18 Ft.Lbs 24 Nm

Air consumption 55 cfm 1,3 m3/min

Width without head 2,32” 59 mm

Height 13,1” 335 mm

Weight 9 Lbs 4,5 kg

TECHNISCHE HAUPTDATEN

Zentraleinheit MiniCut 600
Schneidklingen  Siehe Seite G-17
Schnittbereich Bis 1” OD Bis 25,4 mm

Material Nicht-Eisen

Schneidmethode eine Klinge

Leistung 1,3 Hp

Umdrehungsgeschwindigkeit 100 Rpm

Drehmoment 18 Ft.Lbs 24 Nm

Druckluftverbrauch 55 cfm 1,3 m3/min

Breite ohne Schneidkopf 2,32” 59 mm

Höhe 13,1” 335 mm

Gewicht 9 Lbs 4,5 kg

DANE TECHNICZNE

Jednostka główna MiniCut 600
Ostrza tnące Patrz strona G-17
Zasięg cięcia do 1” OD do 25,4 mm

Materiał nieżelazny

Metoda cięcia jeden nóż

Moc 1,3 Hp

Prędkość obrotowa 100 Rpm

Moment obrotowy 18 Ft.Lbs 24 Nm

Zużycie powietrza 55 cfm 1,3 m3/min

Szerokość bez głowicy 2,32” 59 mm

Wysokość 13,1” 335 mm

Masa 9 Lbs 4,5 kg

13
,1

” |
 3

35
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m

11,8” | 300 mm 2,32”
59 mm

MiniCut 600 - Condenser and chillers applications
Schneiden von Rohren aus Kühlern und Kühlaggregaten | Cięcie rur kondensatorów i chłodnic
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Tube Cutters for MiniCut
Rohrschneider für Maschinen des Types MiniCut | Przecinaki do rur dla maszyn MiniCut   

Standard length: 3”
Other available upon order:  6” and 14”

Standardlänge = 76mm (3”). Elemente mit 
anderen Längen auf Bestellung erhältlich: 
152 mm (6”) und 356 mm (14”)

Standardowa długość 76 mm (3”). Inne dłu-
gości dostępne na zamówienie: 152 mm (6”) 
oraz 356 mm (14”)

TUBE OD
Aussen   ф

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE
Stärke

Grubość ścianki

TUBE ID  
Innen-durch-messer des 

Rohres
Średnica wewnętrzna 

rury

CUTTER BODY 
DIAMETER 

Durchmesser des Messer-
körpers | Średnica 

korpusu noża

TOOL NO. 
Werkzeugnummer
Numer narzędzia

CUTTER BIT NO.
Abschneider-Nr.

Nr obcinaka

NUMBER OF BLADES
Klingenzahl
Liczba ostrzy

[inch] [mm] [bwg]

5/8 15,8

12-13 10,3 - 10.05 10,00 PTMC-158-3”-12 K-25186 1

14-15 11,66 - 12,22 11,30 PTMC-158-3”-14 K-25186 1

16-17 12,57 - 12,93 12,20 PTMC-158-3”-16 K-25186 1

18-19 13,40 - 13,74 13,10 PTMC-158-3”-18 K-25186 1

20-22 14,10 - 14,45 13,80 PTMC-158-3”-20 K-25186 1

¾ 19

14-15 14,80 - 15,40 14,50 PTMC-190-3”-14 K-25186 1

16-17 15,75 - 16,10 15,40 PTMC-190-3”-16 K-25186 1

18-19 16,56 - 16,90 16,15 PTMC-190-3”-18 K-25186 1

20-22 17,27 - 17,63 17,00  PTMC-190-3”-20  K-25186 1

7/8 22,2

10-11 15,42 - 16,13 15,00 PTMC-222-3”-10 K-25194 1

12-13 16,69 - 17,40 16,20 PTMC-222-3”-12 K-25194 1

14-15 18,01 - 18,57 17,60 PTMC-222-3”-14 K-25194 1

16-17 18,92 - 19,28 18,50 PTMC-222-3”-16 K-25194 1

18-20 19,74 - 20,42 19,40 PTMC-222-3”-18 K-25194 1

1 25,4

8-9 17,02 - 17,88 16,60 PTMC-254-3”-8 K-25199 1

10-11 18,59 - 19,30 18,20 PTMC-254-3”-10 K-25199 1

12-13 19,86 - 20,57 19,40 PTMC-254-3”-12 K-25199 1

14-15 21,18 - 21,74 20,80 PTMC-254-3”-14 K-25199 1

16-17 22,10 - 22,45 21,70 PTMC-254-3”-16 K-25199 1

18-19 22,91 - 23,27 22,50 PTMC-254-3”-18 K-25199 1

20-22 23,62 - 23,89 23,20 PTMC-254-3”-20 K-25199 1

1-1/8 28,5

13-14 23,75 - 24,36 23,40 PTMC-285-3”-13 K-25199 1

15-16 24,92 - 25,27 24,50 PTMC-285-3”-14 K-25199 1

17-18 25,63 - 26,09 25,10 PTMC-285-3”-17 K-25199 1

1-1/4 31,7

12-13 26,21 - 26,92 25,80 PTMC-317-3”-12 K-25206 1

14-15 27,53 - 28,09 27,10 PTMC-317-3”-14 K-25206 1

16-17 28,45 - 28,80 28,00 PTMC-317-3”-16 K-25206 1

18-20 29,26 - 29,92 28,80 PTMC-317-3”-20 K-25206 1

1-1/2 38,1

8-9 29,72 - 30, 58 29,30 PTMC-381-3”-8 K-25206 1

10-11 31,29 - 32,00 30,08 PTMC-381-3”-10 K-25206 1

12-13 32,56 - 33,27 32,10 PTMC-381-3”-12 K-25206 1

14-15 33,88 - 34,44 33,40 PTMC-381-3”-14 K-25206 1

16-17 34,80 - 35,15 34,40 PTMC-381-3”-16 K-25206 1

18-20 35,51 - 36,32 35,10 PTMC-381-3”-18 K-25206 1
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PTTC tube cutters (available form 1/2” up 
to 4” O.D.) offer features to make it the most 
versatile cutter available. The cutter blade 
depth can be adjusted to allow the tube to 
be cut through. The cutter blades are made 
out of the HSS what assure long life time 
(when used with proper cutting speed) A 
single blade is used in cutters from PTTC-82 
to PTTC-254. 
The PTTC-254 is also available with 2 blades. 
The cutter from PTTC-315 up to PTTC-902 
are furnished with two blades. The front pilot 
mounted under the cutter keeps the cutter in 
the center of the tube and prevent the cutter 
to be jammed as the chips must go forward 
into the tube. Also available as tube trimmer.
PTTC is also available as Push Type Tube 
Trimmer.

Universellen, mechanisch angetriebenen 
Rohrschneider für Stahl-, Messing- und 
Kupferrohre in Wärmeaustauschern, 
Kondensatoren, Kühlern, Kesseln u.s.w. 
Er ermöglicht das Schneiden von Rohren 
mit 12 mm bis 101,6 mm Durchmesser. 
Der Rohrschneider besitzt die Einstellung 
der Schneidetiefe. Wir fertigen Schneider 
aus Schnellschnittstahl, was bei der 
Anwendung  der richtigen Drehzahl eine 
lange Betriebsdauer des Werkzeugs sichert. 
Die Rohrschneider vom Modell PTTC-82 
bis PTTC-254 besitzen ein Schneidemesser. 
Der Rohrschneider PTTC-254 ist auch in der 
Ausführung mit zwei Messern erreichbar. 
Sonstige Rohrschneider (von PTTC-35 bis 
PTTC-902) sind auch als Standard mit zwei 
Messern ausgerüstet. 
Der PTTC Meißel ist auch in der Version zum 
Abschneiden der herausragenden Rohrenden 
vor Siebböden erreichbar.

Uniwersalny, napędzany mechanicznie przeci-
nak do cięcia rur stalowych, mosiężnych i mie-
dzianych w wymiennikach ciepła, kondensato-
rach, chłodnicach, kotłach itp. Umożliwiający 
cięcie rur o średnicy od 12 mm do 101,6 mm. 
Przecinak posiada regulacje głębokości cięcia. 
Noże wykonujemy ze stali szybkotnących co 
przy stosowaniu właściwych prędkości obro-
towych zapewnia dużą żywotność narzędzia. 
Przecinaki od modelu PTTC-82 do PTTC-254 
posiadają jeden nóż tnący. Przecinak PTTC-254 
jest dostępny także w wersji z dwoma nożami. 
Pozostałe przecinaki (od PTTC-315 do PTTC-
902) są standardowo wyposażane w dwa noże.
Przecinaki PTTC posiadają komplet pilotów do 
centrowania narzędzia w rurze. Zastosowanie 
pilotów chroniących przecinak przed wiórami 
co pozwala uniknąć zakleszczania narzędzia 
w rurze.
Przecinak PTTC jest także dostępny w wersji 
do obcinania wystających końców rur z przo-
du den sitowych.

TUBE OD 
Aussen   ф  

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE 
Stärke 

Grubość ścianki

TOOL NO. 
Werkzeugnummer
Numer narzędzia

CUTTER BIT NO. 
Abschneider-Nr. 

Nr obcinaka

NUMBER OF BLADES 
Klingenzahl 
Liczba ostrzy

DRIVE SHANK
Antriebsdorn 

Trzpień napędowy
[inch] [mm] [bwg]

5/8 15,8 16-22 PTTC-U-158 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

3/4 19 14-22 PTTC-U-190 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

7/8 22,2 11-22 PTTC-U-222 K-25194 1 HEX-1/2” 

1 25,4
11-13 PTTC-U-222 K-25194 1 HEX-1/2” 

14-22 PTTC-U-254 K-25199 2 HEX-1/2” 

1-1/4 31,7 14-22 PTTC-U-317 K-25206 2 HEX-5/8” 

1-1/2 38,1 10-20 PTTC-U-381 K-25206 2 HEX-5/8” 

2 50,8 8-20 PTTC-U-508 K-25221 2 SQ-3/4” 

2-1/2 63,5 8-12 PTTC-U-635 K-25223 2 SQ-3/4” 

Push Type Tube Cutters 
Rohrschneider PTTC | Przecinak do rur PTTC

 n Universal PTTC

PTTT – tube trimmer

PTTC – solid body

PTTC-U  universal
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TUBE OD
Aussen   ф

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE
Stärke

Grubość ścianki

TUBE ID  
Innen-durch-messer 

des Rohres
Średnica wewnętrzna 

rury

CUTTER BODY 
DIAMETER 

Durchmesser des 
Messer-körpers | 

Średnica korpusu noża

TOOL NO. 
Werkzeugnummer
Numer narzędzia

CUTTER BIT NO.
Abschneider-Nr.

Nr obcinaka

NUMBER OF 
BLADES

Klingenzahl
Liczba ostrzy

DRIVE SHANK
Antriebsdorn

Trzpień napędowy
[inch] [mm] [bwg]

3/8 9,5 22-24 8,10 - 8,40 7,8 PTTC-95-3”-22 K-25210 1 HEX-1/2” 

½ 12,7
14-15 8,50 - 9,04 8,20 PTTC-127-3”-14 K-25211 1 HEX-1/2” 

16-17 9,40 - 9,75 9,20 PTTC-127-3”-16 K-25212 1 HEX-1/2” 

5/8 15,8

12-13 10,3 - 10.05 10,00 PTTC-158-3”-12 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

14-15 11,66 - 12,22 11,30 PTTC-158-3”-14 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

16-17 12,57 - 12,93 12,20 PTTC-158-3”-16 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

18-19 13,40 - 13,74 13,10 PTTC-158-3”-18 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

20-22 14,10 - 14,45 13,80 PTTC-158-3”-20 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

¾ 19

14-15 14,80 - 15,40 14,50 PTTC-190-3”-14 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

16-17 15,75 - 16,10 15,40 PTTC-190-3”-16 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

18-19 16,56 - 16,90 16,15 PTTC-190-3”-18 K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

20-22 17,27 - 17,63 17,00  PTTC-190-3”-20  K-25186 1 HEX-1/2” 

7/8 22,2

10-11 15,42 - 16,13 15,00 PTTC-222-3”-10 K-25194 1 HEX-1/2” 

12-13 16,69 - 17,40 16,20 PTTC-222-3”-12 K-25194 1 HEX-1/2” 

14-15 18,01 - 18,57 17,60 PTTC-222-3”-14 K-25194 1 HEX-1/2” 

16-17 18,92 - 19,28 18,50 PTTC-222-3”-16 K-25194 1 HEX-1/2” 

18-20 19,74 - 20,42 19,40 PTTC-222-3”-18 K-25194 1 HEX-1/2” 

1 25,4

8-9 17,02 - 17,88 16,60 PTTC-254-3”-8 K-25199 1 HEX-1/2” 

10-11 18,59 - 19,30 18,20 PTTC-254-3”-10 K-25199 1 HEX-1/2” 

12-13 19,86 - 20,57 19,40 PTTC-254-3”-12 K-25199 1 HEX-1/2” 

14-15 21,18 - 21,74 20,80 PTTC-254-3”-14 K-25199 1 HEX-1/2” 

16-17 22,10 - 22,45 21,70 PTTC-254-3”-16 K-25199 1 HEX-1/2” 

18-19 22,91 - 23,27 22,50 PTTC-254-3”-18 K-25199 1 HEX-1/2” 

20-22 23,62 - 23,89 23,20 PTTC-254-3”-20 K-25199 1 HEX-1/2” 

1-1/8 28,5

13-14 23,75 - 24,36 23,40 PTTC-285-3”-13 K-25199 1 HEX-5/8” 

15-16 24,92 - 25,27 24,50 PTTC-285-3”-14 K-25199 1 HEX-5/8” 

17-18 25,63 - 26,09 25,10 PTTC-285-3”-17 K-25199 1 HEX-5/8” 

1-1/4 31,7

12-13 26,21 - 26,92 25,80 PTTC-317-3”-12 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

14-15 27,53 - 28,09 27,10 PTTC-317-3”-14 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

16-17 28,45 - 28,80 28,00 PTTC-317-3”-16 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

18-20 29,26 - 29,92 28,80 PTTC-317-3”-20 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

1-1/2 38,1

8-9 29,72 - 30, 58 29,30 PTTC-381-3”-8 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

10-11 31,29 - 32,00 30,08 PTTC-381-3”-10 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

12-13 32,56 - 33,27 32,10 PTTC-381-3”-12 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

14-15 33,88 - 34,44 33,40 PTTC-381-3”-14 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

16-17 34,80 - 35,15 34,40 PTTC-381-3”-16 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

18-20 35,51 - 36,32 35,10 PTTC-381-3”-18 K-25206 1 HEX-5/8” 

2 50,8

8 42,42 42,00 PTTC-508-3”-8 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

9 43,28 42,80 PTTC-508-3”-9 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

10 44,00 43,60 PTTC-508-3”-10 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

11 44,70 44,30 PTTC-508-3”-11 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

12 45,26 44,80 PTTC-508-3”-12 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

13 46,00 45,60 PTTC-508-3”-13 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

14 46,60 46,20 PTTC-508-3”-14 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

15 47,14 46,70 PTTC-508-3”-15 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

16-20 47,50 - 48,94 47,10 PTTC-508-3”-16 K-25221 1 SQ-3/4” 

2-1/2 63,5

8 55,12 54,70 PTTC-635-3”-8 K-25223 1 SQ-3/4” 

9 55,98 55,60 PTTC-635-3”-9 K-25223 1 SQ-3/4” 

10 56,70 56,30 PTTC-635-3”-10 K-25223 1 SQ-3/4” 

11 57,40 57,00 PTTC-635-3”-11 K-25223 1 SQ-3/4” 

12 57,96 57,50 PTTC-635-3”-12 K-25223 1 SQ-3/4” 

 n Solid body PTTC
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11

10

9

4

6

5

3

8

12
13

14

7

15
16

ITEM
#

Part Name
PTTC-158

5/8” 
15,8 MM

PTTC-190
3/4” 

19MM

PTTC-222
7/8” 

22,2MM

PTTC-254  
1” 

25,4MM

PTTC-317 
1-1/4”  

37,7MM

P7TC-381  
1-1/2” 

38,1 MM

P7TC-508
2”

50,8MM

PTTC-635
2-7/2”
63,5

3 Bit pin 3 3 5 5 6 6 6 6

4 Tool bit*** K-25186 (1) K-25186 (1) K-25194 (1) K-25199 (1) K-25206 (1) K-25206 (1) K-25221 (2) K-25223 (2)

5 Spring S-190 S-190 S-254 S-354 S-381 S-381 S-508 S-635

6 Drive shank DS-190 1/2” DS-190 1/2” DS-254  5/8” DS-254 5/8” DS-381 5/8” DS-381 5/8” DS-508 3/4” DS-635 3/4”

7 Stop nut 5/8-18 5/8-18 7/8-14 7/8-14 27x2 27x2 33x2 37x2

8 Shank pin 4 4 6 6 8 8 10 10

9 Plunger P-190 6” P-190 6“ P-254 6” P-254 6“ P-381 4,5“ P-381 4.5“ 2P-508 4,5“ 2P-635 4,5“

10 Body B-158-6” B-190-6” B-222-6” B-254-6” B-31 7-4,5” B-381-4,5” B-508-4,5” B-635-4,5”

11 Thrust collar TC-158 TC-190 TC-222 TC-254 TC-317 TC-381 TC-508 TC-635

12 Thrust bearing 51102 51102 51103 51104 51105 51107 51109 51111

13 Thrust nut N-158 N-190 N-222 N-254 N-317 N-381 N-508 N-635

14 Ret. Spring C-28 C-28 C-30 C-35 W-42 W-52 W-65 W-78

15 Set screw M-6(2) M-6(2) M-6(2) M-6(2) M-6(2) M-6(2) M-8(2) M-8(2)

16 Pilot-ga

16-17 14 11 11 14 10 8 8

18-19 15 12 12 15-16 11 9 9

20-22 16-17 13 13 17 12 10 10

18-22 14 14 18-22 13-14 11 11

15-16 15 15-16 12 12

17 16-17 17 13

18-19 18-22 18-20 14

20-22 15

16-20
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TUBE OD 
Aussen   ф 

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE 
Stärke

Grubość ścianki

TUBE I.D. 
Innen   ф 

Śred. wewnętrzna

TOOL NO.
Werkzeug-Nummer

Numer narzędzia

TOOL BIT 
Messer

Nóż
[inch] [mm] [bwg] [mm] 

1/2 12,7
18-19 10,2-10,7 ORTC-100 N-625-1

20 11-11,3 ORTC-108 N-625-4

5/8 15,8

14 11,4-11,9 ORTC-113 N-625-3

15-16 12-12,9 ORTC-119 N-625-3

17-18 12,7-13,5 ORTC-123 N-625-2

19-20 13,5-14,2 ORTC-131 N-625-2

22 14,0-14,7 ORTC-139 N-750-2

3/4 19

14-15 14,7-15,5 ORTC-145 N-750-2

16 15,2-16,5 ORTC-151 N-750-2

17-18 15,9-16,5 ORTC-153 N-750-2

19-20 16,7-17,5 ORTC-163 N-1 000-1

7/8 22,2

14-15 17,8-18,5 ORTC-174 N-1000-1

16-17 18,8-19,5 ORTC-184 N-1000-1

18 19,3-20 ORTC-190 N-1000-1

19-20 19,8-20,6 ORTC-193 N-1000-2

These tools have been designed for cut-
ting both ferrous and non-ferrous tubes, that 
are commonly found, in heat exchangers, 
boilers and condensers. Our standard tool 
is adjustable from 1”-6” (25 mm-155 mm). 
Longer reach tools are available in 10” (254 
mm) increments. The tool is designed to be 
used with a hand or ratchet wrench only. 
Impact wrenches should never be used with 
these tools. The Cutting of the tube is based 
on the eccentric principle, where the cutter 
bit moves out to the tube wall as the cutter 
is rotated. Continued clockwise rotation wil 
puncture and cut the tube in one revolution. 
Simply rotating the tool counterclockwise 
closes the bit and the tool can be removed 
from the tube. 

Rohrschneider zum Schneiden von 
Stahl-, Messing- und Kupferrohren in 
Wärmeaustauschern, Kondensatoren, Kühlern, 
Kesseln u.s.w. Die typische wirksame Schneidelänge 
beträgt 155 mm. Längere Werkzeuge sind auf 
Sonderbestellung erreichbar. 
Die Bedienung erfordert keine Anwendung 
des mechanischen Antriebs. Das 
Rohrschneiden erfolgt durch Umdrehung 
des Rohrschneiders mit einem Schlüssel, 
z.B. einer typischen Knarre. Sehr leicht in 
Bedienung. Die Ausführung mit dem 
Werkzeug einer Umderhung links ermöglicht 
das Rohrschneiden, die nächste Ausführung 
einer Umdrehung rechts verursacht, dass das 
Messer sich aus seinem Sitz zurückzieht und 
uns es erlauben wird, den Schneider aus dem 
abgeschnittenen Rohr auszunehmen.

Przecinak do cięcia rur stalowych, mosięż-
nych i miedzianych w wymiennikach ciepła, 
kondensatorach, chłodnicach, kotłach itp. 
Typowa efektywna długość cięcia to 155 mm. 
Dłuższe narzędzia dostępne są na specjalne 
zamówienia.
Obsługa przecinaka nie wymaga zastosowa-
nia napędu mechanicznego. Przecinanie rur 
następuje poprzez pokręcanie nim za pomo-
cą klucza, np. typowej grzechotki. Bardzo 
łatwy w obsłudze. Wykonanie narzędziem 
jednego obrotu w lewo pozwala na przecię-
cie rury, następne wykonywanie obrotu w 
prawo spowoduje, że nóż wycofa się do swo-
jego gniazda i pozwoli nam wyjąć przecinak 
z obciętej rury.

ORTC - One Revolution Tube Cutter
Einumdrehungs-Rohrschneider ORTC | ORTC Jednoobrotowy przecinak do rur
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P A G E
TUBE OD 
Aussen   ф 

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE 
Stärke

Grubość ścianki

TUBE I.D. 
Innen   ф 

Śred. wewnętrzna

TOOL NO.
Werkzeug-Nummer

Numer narzędzia

TOOL BIT 
Messer

Nóż
[inch] [mm] [bwg] [mm] 

1 25,4

12 19,8-20,6 ORTC-193 N-1000-2

14 20,8-21,6 ORTC-205 N-1000-2

15 21,3-22,1 ORTC-210 N-1000-2

16-17 21,8-22,6 ORTC-215 N-1000-2

18-20 22,6-23,1 ORTC-223 N-1000-2

22 23,9-24,6 ORTC-232 N-1000-2

1-1/4 31,7

10-11 24,9-25,6 ORTC-245 N-1000-2

12 25,9-26,7 ORTC-255 N-1000-2

13-14 26,7-27,4 ORTC-264 N-1000-2

15-16 27,9-28,7 ORTC-274 N-1000-2

17-19 28,7-29,6 ORTC-283 N-1000-2

1-1/2 38,1

10-11 31,3-32,1 ORTC-309 N-1500-1

12-13 32,5-33,3 ORTC-320 N-1500-1

14-15 33,8-34,5 ORTC-333 N-1500-1

16-17 34,5-35,3 ORTC-339 N-1500-1

18-19 35,3-36,1 ORTC-350 N-1500-1

1-3/4 44,45

10-11 37,0-38,5 ORTC-369 N-1500-1

12-14 38,8^0,3 ORTC-383 N-1500-1

15-16 40,8-41,2 ORTC-403 N-1500-1

17-18 41,3-42,0 ORTC-410 N-1500-1

2 50,8

10 44.0 ORTC-435 N-1500-1

11 44,7 ORTC-442 N-1500-1

12-13 45,0-46,0 ORTC-447 N-1500-1

14-15 46,2-48,2 ORTC-457 N-1500-1

16-17 47,2-48,2 ORTC-468 N-1500-1

18-19 48,0-49,0 ORTC-476 N-1500-1

2-1/4 57,15

10 50,3 ORTC-497 N-2250-1

11 51.0 ORTC-505 N-2250-1

12-13 51,6-52,3 ORTC-511 N-2250-1

14-15 52,9-53,5 ORTC-524 N-2250-1

16-17 53,8-54,8 ORTC-533 N-2250-1

18-19 54,6-55,6 ORTC-541 N-2250-1

2-1/2 63,5

10 56,7 ORTC-562 N-2250-1

11 57,4 ORTC-569 N-2250-1

12-13 57,6-58,6 ORTC-572 N-2250-1

14-15 58,9-60 ORTC-585 N-2250-1

16-17 60-61 ORTC-586 N-2250-1

18-19 60,7-61,7 ORTC-602 N-2250-1
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P A G E

It is a special reamer made out of high speed steel, it has a Morse 
Taper shank and a centralizing pilot specially grinded according to 
the tube gauge. This tools are used to reduce the gauge of tube to be 
removed from the tube sheet. Tubes should be drilled in about 80% of 
the length of the tube sheet. After the drilling, tube can be removed be 
the tube drift, page G-26.

Sondermehrklingenbohrer aus SS-Stahl gefertigt. Der Bohrer hat 
einen Zentrierstift, der für jede Rohrwanddicke gesondert geschlif-
fen wird. Er besitzt den Morsekegel. Das Rohr soll auf ca. 80% des 
Siebbodens tiefgebohrt, danach mit einem TD-Austreiber herausge-
trieben werden, Seite G-26

Specjalne wiertło wieloostrzowe wykonane ze stali szybkotnącej. 
Wiertło ma pilot centrujący który jest szlifowany osobno dla każdej 
grubości ścianki rury. Posiada stożek Morse’a. Rura powinna być 
odwiercona na ok 80 % grubości dna sitowego, póżniej wybita przy 
pomocy wybijaka typu TD, strona G-26.

TUBE O.D.
Aussen   ф 

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE
Stärke

Grubość ścianki

TUBE I.D.
Innen   ф 

Śred. wewnętrzna

TOOL NO.
Werkzeug-
Nummer
Numer 

narzędzia

MORSE TAPER
Morsekegel

Stożek Morse’a

TUBE SHEET  THICKNESS
 Verstellbare walzbreite 
Grubość dna sitowego

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]

1/2 12,7

16 0,065 1,65 0,370 9,40 WTRT-1 2 2-7/8” 73

17 0,058 1,47 0,384 9,75 WTRT-2 2 2-7/8” 73

18 0,049 1,24 0,402 10,21 WTRT-3 2 2-7/8” 73

19 0,042 1,07 0,415 10.56 WTRT-4 2 2-7/8” 73

5/8 15,8

12 0,109 2,77 0,407 10,34 WTRT-5 2 3-3/8” 86

13 0,095 2,41 0,435 11,05 WTRT-6 2 3-3/8” 86

14 0,083 2,11 0,459 11,66 WTRT-7 2 3-3/8” 86

15 0,072 1,83 0,481 12,22 WTRT-8 2 3-3/8” 86

16 0,065 1,65 0,495 12,57 WTRT-9 2 3-3/8” 86

18 0,049 1,24 0,527 13,39 WTRT-10 2 3-3/8” 86

3/4 19

10 0,134 3,40 0,482 12,24 WTRT-11 2 4-3/8” 111

11 0,120 3,05 0,510 12,95 WTRT-12 2 4-3/8” 111

12 0,109 2,77 0,532 13,51 WTRT-13 2 4-3/8” 111

13 0,095 2,41 0,560 14,22 WTRT-14 2 4-3/8” 111

14 0,083 2,11 0,584 14,83 WTRT-15 2 4-3/8” 111

15 0,072 1,83 0,606 15,39 WTRT-16 2 4-3/8” 111

16 0,065 1,65 0,620 15,75 WTRT-17 2 4-3/8” 111

18 0,049 1,24 0,652 16,56 WTRT-18 2 4-3/8” 111

Tube wall reducing tool
Wandstärken-Reduzierbohrer | Wiertło wieloostrzowe do redukcji grubości scianki rury
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P A G E
TUBE O.D.
Aussen   ф 

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE
Stärke

Grubość ścianki

TUBE I.D.
Innen   ф 

Śred. wewnętrzna

TOOL NO.
Werkzeug-
Nummer
Numer 

narzędzia

MORSE TAPER
Morsekegel

Stożek Morse’a

TUBE SHEET  THICKNESS
 Verstellbare walzbreite 
Grubość dna sitowego

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]

7/8 22,2

10 0,134 3,40 0,607 15,42 WTRT-19 2 4-5/8” 117

11 0,120 3,05 0,635 16,13 WTRT-20 2 4-5/8” 117

12 0,109 2,77 0,657 16,69 WTRT-21 2 4-5/8” 117

13 0,095 2,41 0,685 17,40 WTRT-22 2 4-5/8” 117

14 0,083 2,11 0,709 18,01 WTRT-23 2 4-5/8” 117

15 0,072 1,83 0,731 18,57 WTRT-24 2 4-5/8” 117

16 0,065 1,65 0,745 18,92 WTRT-25 2 4-5/8” 117

18 0,049 1,24 0,777 19,74 WTRT-26 2 4-5/8” 117

1 25,4

8 0,165 4,19 0,670 17,02 WTRT-27 3 5-1/2” 140

10 0,134 3,40 0,732 18,59 WTRT-28 3 5-1/2” 140

11 0,120 3,05 0,760 19,30 WTRT-29 3 5-1/2” 140

12 0,109 2,77 0,782 19,86 WTRT-30 3 5-1/2” 140

13 0,095 2,41 0,810 20,57 WTRT-31 3 5-1/2” 140

14 0,083 2,11 0,834 21,18 WTRT-32 3 5-1/2” 140

15 0,072 1,83 0,856 21,74 WTRT-33 3 5-1/2” 140

16 0,065 1,65 0,870 22,10 WTRT-34 3 5-1/2” 140

18 0,049 1,24 0,902 22,91 WTRT-35 3 5-1/2” 140

1-1/4 31,7

8 0,165 4,19 0,92 23,37 WTRT-36 3 5-1/2” 140

10 0,134 3,40 0,982 24,94 WTRT-37 3 5-1/2” 140

11 0,120 3,05 1,010 25,65 WTRT-38 3 5-1/2” 140

12 0,109 2,77 1,032 26,21 WTRT-39 3 5-1/2” 140

13 0,095 2,41 1,060 26,92 WTRT-40 3 5-1/2” 140

14 0,083 2,11 1,084 27,53 WTRT-41 3 5-1/2” 140

16 0,065 1,65 1,12 28,45 WTRT-42 3 5-1/2” 140

18 0,049 1,24 1,152 29,26 WTRT-43 4 5-1/2” 140

1-1/2 38,1

8 0,165 4,19 1,170 29,72 WTRT-44 4 5-1/2” 140

10 0,134 3,40 1,232 31,29 WTRT-45 4 5-1/2” 140

11 0,120 3,05 1,260 32,00 WTRT-46 4 5-1/2” 140

12 0,109 2,77 1,282 32,56 WTRT-47 4 5-1/2” 140

13 0,095 2,41 1,310 33,27 WTRT-48 4 5-1/2” 140

14 0,083 2,11 1,334 33,88 WTRT-49 4 5-1/2” 140

16 0,065 1,65 1,370 34,80 WTRT-50 4 5-1/2” 140
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TOOL

RAM STROKE
Schlägerhub
Skok bijaka

RAM FREQUENCY
Schlaghäufigkeit

Częstotliwość uderzeń

RAM DIAMETER
Schlägerdurchmesser

Średnica bijaka

AIR CONSUMPTION
Luftverbrauch

Zużycie powietrza

LENGTH WITHOUT TOOL
Länge ohne Werkzeug
Długość bez narzędzia

WEIGHT
Masse
Masa

[inch] [mm] [Hz] [inch] [mm] [m3/h] [inch] [mm] [lbs] [kg]

MS 405 A4 3,149 80 33 1,574 40 25 16,141 410 9,48 4,3

The tool is used as drive for the tube drift, page G-26
Das Werkzeug wird als Antrieb für Rohraustreiber verwendet, Seite G-26
Narzędzie jest stosowane jako napęd dla wybijaka do rur, strona  G-26

The tool is used as drive for the collapsing tool, page G-28
Das Werkzeug wird als Antrieb für Rohrquetscher verwendet, Seite G-28
Narzędzie jest stosowane jako napęd dla zgniatacza  rur, strona G-28 

Pneumatic Chipping Hammer
Pneumatische Hammer | Młotek pneumatyczny
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TD Tube Drifts and CT Collapsing tools, very good tools for quick 
removal of tube stubs from the tube sheet. For tube 1/2” to 1” O.D. tools 
are made as standard. Other sizes availbale on request. The tools are 
equipped with shank 06. The 01 shank and tool with reach longer the 
6” available on request. Other sizes, up to 2” available on request.

Rohraustreiber TD sowie Rohrquetscher CT sind Werkzeuge 
zum schnellen Entfernung der Rohrenden aus Siebböden. Diese 
Werkzeuge können mit einem Hammer bzw. von uns zugelieferten 
Drucklufthämmern geschlagen werden.
Als Standard werden die Werkzeuge für Rohre mit 12 mm bis 25 mm 
Durchmesser gefertigt. Auf Wunsch fertigen wir grössere Maße (bis 50 
mm). Den Grundschaft bildet der Typ 06 (wie auf dem Bild), auf Wunsch 
fertigen wir Werkzeuge mit 01 Schaft (ohne ovalen Flansch). Längere 
als 155 mm Schäfte werden auf Sonderbestellung gefertigt.

Wybijaki do rur TD oraz zgniatacze do rur CT są narzędziami do szyb-
kiego usuwania końcówek rur z den sitowych. Narzędzia mogą być 
pobijane przy pomocy młotka lub dostarczanych przez nas młotków 
pneumatycznych.
Standardowo narzędzia produkowane są do rur o średnicy od 12 mm 
to 25 mm. Na żądanie wykonujemy większe rozmiary (do 50 mm). 
Podstawowym trzonkiem jest typ 06 (jak na zdjęciu), na żądanie wyko-
nujemy narzędzia z trzonkiem 01 (bez owalnego kołnierza). Trzonki 
dłuższe niż 155 mm produkowane są na specjalne zamówienia.

TUBE O.D.
Aussen   ф 

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE
Stärke

Grubość ścianki

TUBE I.D.
Innen   ф 

Śred. wewnętrzna

TOOL  WITH SHONK 06
Halterwerkzeuge 06 

Narzędzie z uchwytem 06
[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]

1/2 12,7

12 0,109 2,77 0,281 7,16 TD-500-12-06

14  0,083 2,11 0,333 8,48 TD-500-14-06

16 0,065 1,65 0,370 9,40 TD-500-16-06

18 0,049 1,24 0,402 10.22 TD-500-18-06

20 0,035 0,89 0,429 10,92 TD-500-20-01

Tube drift
Rohraustreiber TD | Wybijaki do rur TD
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TUBE O.D.
Aussen   ф 

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE
Stärke

Grubość ścianki

TUBE I.D.
Innen   ф 

Śred. wewnętrzna

TOOL  WITH SHANK 06
Halterwerkzeuge 06 

Narzędzie z uchwytem 06
[inch] [mm] [bwg] [inch] [mm] [inch] [mm]

5/8 15,8

12 0,109 2,77 0,407 10,34 TD-625-12-06

13 0,095 2,41 0,435 11,05 TD-625-13-06

14 0,083 2,11 0,459 11,66 TD-625-14-06

15 0,072 1,83 0,481 12,22 TD-625-15-06

16 0,065 1,65 0,495 12,57 TD-625-16-06

17 0,058 1,47 0,509 12,93 TD-625-17-06

18 0,049 1,24 0,527 13,39 TD-625-18-06

19 0,042 1,07 0,541 13,74 TD-625-19-06

20 0,035 0,89 0,555 14,10 TD-625-20-06

3/4 19

10 0,134 3,40 0,482 12,24 TD-750-10-06

12 0,109 2,77 0,532 13,51 TD-750-12-06

13 0,095 2,41 0,560 14,22 TD-750-13-06

14 0,083 2,11 0,584 14,83 TD-750-14-06

15 0,072 1,83 0,606 15,39 TD-750-15-06

16 0,065 1,65 0,620 15,75 TD-750-16-06

17 0,058 1,47 0,634 16,10 TD-750-17-06

18 0,049 1,24 0,652 16,56 TD-750-18-06

19 0,042 1,07 0,666 16,92 TD-750-19-06

20 0,035 0,89 0,680 17,27 TD-750-20-06

7/8” 22,2

12 0,109 2,77 0,657 16,69 TD-875-12-06

14 0,083 2,11 0,709 18,01 TD-875-14-06

15 0,072 1,83 0,731 18,57 TD-875-15-06

16 0,065 1,65 0,745 18,92 TD-875-16-06

18 0,049 1,24 0,777 19,74 TD-875-18-06

1 25,4

8 0,165 4,19 0,670 17,02 TD-1000-8-06

9 0,148 3,76 0,704 17,88 TD-1000-9-06

10 0,134 3,40 0,732 18,59 TD-1000-10-06

11 0,120 3,05 0,760 19,30 TD-1000-11-06

12 0,109 2,77 0,782 19,86 TD-1000-12-06

13 0,095 2,41 0,810 20,57 TD-1000-13-06

14 0,083 2,11 0,834 21,18 TD-1000-14-06

15 0,072 1,83 0,856 21,74 TD-1000-15-06

16 0,065 1,65 0,870 22,10 TD-1000-16-06

17 0,058 1,47 0,884 22,45 TD-1000-18-06

18 0,049 1,24 0,902 22,91 TD-1000-18-06

19 0,042 1,07 0,916 23,27 TD-1000-19-06

20 0,035 0,89 0,930 23,62 TD-1000-20-16
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CT Collapsing tools, very good tools for quick removal of tube stubs 
from the tube sheet. For tube 1/2” to 1” O.D. tools are made as standard. 
Other sizes availbale on request. The tools are equipped with shank 06. 
The 01 shank and tool with reach longer the 6” available on request. 
Other sizes, up to 2” available on request.

Rohrquetscher CT sind Werkzeuge zum schnellen Entfernung der 
Rohrenden aus Siebböden. Diese Werkzeuge können mit einem 
Hammer bzw. von uns zugelieferten Drucklufthämmern geschlagen 
werden.
Als Standard werden die Werkzeuge für Rohre mit 12 mm bis 25 mm 
Durchmesser gefertigt. Auf Wunsch fertigen wir grössere Maße (bis 50 
mm). Den Grundschaft bildet der Typ 06 (wie auf dem Bild), auf Wunsch 
fertigen wir Werkzeuge mit 01 Schaft (ohne ovalen Flansch). Längere 
als 155 mm Schäfte werden auf Sonderbestellung gefertigt.

Zgniatacze do rur CT są narzędziami do szybkiego usuwania końcó-
wek rur z den sitowych. Narzędzia mogą być pobijane przy pomocy 
młotka lub dostarczanych przez nas młotków pneumatycznych.
Standardowo narzędzia produkowane są do rur o średnicy od 12 mm 
to 25 mm. Na żądanie wykonujemy większe rozmiary (do 50 mm). 
Podstawowym trzonkiem jest typ 06 (jak na zdjęciu), na żądanie wyko-
nujemy narzędzia z trzonkiem 01 (bez owalnego kołnierza). Trzonki 
dłuższe niż 155 mm produkowane są na specjalne zamówienia.

TUBE O.D.
Aussen   ф 

Śred. zewnętrzna

TUBE GAUGE
Stärke

Grubość ścianki
TOOL  WITH SHANK 06

Halterwerkzeuge 06 
Narzędzie z uchwytem 06

[inch] [mm] [bwg] [mm] [inch]

3/8” 10

16 - 20 1,65 - 0,89 0,065 - 0,035

CT-375-06

1/2” 12,7 CT-500-06

5/8” 15,8 CT-625-06

3/4” 19,05 CT-750-06

7/8” 22,2 CT-875-06

1” 25,4 CT-1000-06

1-1/4” 31,7 CT-1125-06

1-1/2” 38,1 CT-1500-06

1-3/4” 44,4 CT-1750-06

2” 50,8 CT-2000-06

Collapsing tools
Rohrquetscher CT | Zgniatacze do rur CT


